
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME

Mon. 18-Nov @Rancho Dominguez 6:00 PM

Fri. 22-Nov @Pacifica Christian 7:00 PM

Sat. 23-Nov San Joaquin Memorials (@St. Bonaventure HS) 4:30 PM

Tue. 26-Nov Cypress (Feast Week Showcase) 5:30 PM

Fri. 29-Nov Edison HS Showcase - vs. Royal 4:00 PM

Sat. 30-Nov Edison HS Showcase - vs. Apple Valley 12:00 PM

M-Sat 12/2 - 12/7 Portola Tournament See Below

Thurs. 12-Dec Northwood (Home) 6:00 PM

Sat. 14-Dec Sage Hill (Los AI Showcase) 6:30 PM

Wed. 18-Dec @Fountain Valley 7:00 PM

Fri. 20-Dec @Huntington Beach 7:00 PM

Thurs-Mon 12/26 - 12/30 Tustin Tournament See Below

Fri. 3-Jan Los Alamitos (Home) 7:00 PM

Wed. 8-Jan Newport Harbor (Home) 7:00 PM

Fri. 10-Jan CDM (Home) 7:00 PM

Wed. 15-Jan @Marina 7:00 PM

Fri. 17-Jan Fountain Valley (Home) 7:00 PM

Wed. 22-Jan Huntington Beach (Home) 7:00 PM

Fri. 24-Jan @Los Alamitos 7:00 PM

Thurs. 30-Jan @Newport Harbor 7:00 PM

Sat. 1-Feb @Corona Del Mar 7:00 PM

Tue. 4-Feb Marina (Home Senior Night) 7:00 PM
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